
 
 
 

Campus Mutsaard (CST)  
Mutsaardstraat 31  
2000 Antwerp 
ü Architecture 
ü Interior architecture 
ü Conservatoin of monuments and sites 
ü Urban design and spatial planning 
ü Product development – EPS 

programme 
ü Conservation and restoration 
Ms Elke De Smet, Ms Nele Simons 
exchange.ow@uantwerpen.be   
 

Stadscampus (City Campus CST)  
Prinsstraat 13 
2000 Antwerpen 

Mr Sandro Debruyne 
exchange.fbe@uantwerp.be 

 

Stadscampus (City Campus CST)  
Sint Jacobsmarkt 9-13,  
2000 Antwerpen 
ü History 
ü Philosophy 
ü Linguistics & Literature 
ü Applied Language Studies 

Ms Carine Coolsaet 
internatFLW@uantwerpen.be 

Stadscampus (City Campus CST)  
Venusstraat 23  
2000 Antwerp 
Ms Mieke Briels 
mieke.briels@uantwerpen.be  
Ms Terry Amssoms (incoming students) 
terry.amssoms@uantwerpen.be 
Ms Nele Voorspoels (outgoing students) 
nele.voorspoels@uantwerpen.be 
 

Stadscampus (City Campus CST)  
Sint-Jacobstraat 2 
2000 Antwerpen 
ü Communication Sciences 
ü Political Sciences 
ü Sociology 
ü Training and Educational Sciences 

Mr Piet De Vroede 
piet.devroede@uantwerpen.be 
 

Campus Groenenborger 
Groenenborgerlaan 171 
2020 Antwerp 
Ms Sofie Krol 
sofie.krol@uantwerpen.be 
 

Campus Groenenborger (CBG) 
Groenenborgerlaan 171  
 2020 Antwerpen 
ü Bio- engineering 
ü Biology 
ü Chemistry 
ü Mathematics 
ü Computer Sciences 
ü Physics 
Ms Sarah Verberckmoes 
sarah.verberckmoes@uantwerpen.be 
 

Campus Drie Eiken (CDE)  
Universiteitsplein 1 
2610 Antwerpen 
ü Medicine  
Ms Tina De Roeck 
 tina.deroeck@uantwerpen.be   

ü Rehabilitation Sciences & Physiotherapy 
Ms Chris Van Noten 
chris.vannoten@uantwerpen.be 
 
 

Campus Drie Eiken (CDE)  
Universiteitsplein 1 
2610 Antwerpen 
ü Pharmaceutical Sciences 
ü Biomedical Sciences 
ü Biochemistry 
ü Veterinary Medicine 
Ms Miep Demuynck 
Miep.demuynck@uantwerpen.be  
 


